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 Males Females Males Females

        0 years old 100,000.000000 100,000.000000 83.074073 87.738048

        From 1 to 4 years    99,710.380389 99,740.467809 82.315034 86.966166

        From 5 to 9 years    99,654.957718 99,705.363867 78.359866 82.996124

        From 10 to 14 years old 99,615.615413 99,683.065986 73.389860 78.014165

        From 15 to 19 years old 99,578.663697 99,638.281183 68.415989 73.048092

        From 20 to 24 years 99,510.520239 99,582.809589 63.460960 68.087530

        From 25 to 29 years  99,395.473334 99,513.172933 58.531369 63.133573

        From 30 to 34 years old 99,246.871906 99,431.894556 53.615137 58.182844

        From 35 to 39 years old 99,073.283213 99,331.070794 48.704434 53.238696

        From 40 to 44 years  98,788.859830 99,193.736751 43.837156 48.309073

        From 45 to 49 years old 98,371.028810 98,977.330913 39.012076 43.408777

        From 50 to 54 years old 97,772.202035 98,567.577879 34.234997 38.577743

        From 55 to 59 years old 96,693.822267 97,908.895721 29.587502 33.819325

        From 60 to 64 years old 94,679.848708 96,866.835332 25.159110 29.153598

        From 65 to 69 years old 91,284.630508 95,192.321755 20.995159 24.617673

        From 70 to 74 years old 86,378.271501 92,591.576415 17.037926 20.233916

        From 75 to 79 years old 79,352.441367 88,926.635530 13.305867 15.959637

        From 80 to 84 years old 68,863.902751 82,583.478047 9.931215 11.980102

        From 85 to 89 years old 53,879.610632 72,073.636744 6.960045 8.332243

        From 90 to 94 years old 33,682.726305 52,889.078594 4.568322 5.374854

        95 years old and over  14,106.670540 27,149.009583 2.614142 3.083688
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